Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA
Section: SERVI CE MATERI AL

485A



Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Secti on:

Pos.

Quantity

SERVI CE MATERI AL

Spare part No Description

Ki t

Not es New
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9400- 0225- 00
1111-9028-02
9400- 0226- 00
1111-9029-01
1111-9029-02
1111-2414-01
1111-2419-01
1111- 2560- 01

Spark plug
Spar k pl ug
Spar k pl ug

Spark plug wrench
Spark plug wrench
Control - uni ver sal
Control wre

Speci al tool

Chanpi on J19LM
Chanpi on J19LM
Chanpi on RDI7Y
19/21 mm

16 mMm



